2023Tianchang Fuan Electronics Co.,Ltd
 Public Account TiktokWebsite
Add.: No.58, Fuan East Road, Renheji Town, Tianchang City,
 Anhui Province
Tel: 0086-514-87693589 Web: www.fuantronics.netEmail: sales@fuantronics.net
Headquarters
Fuan Electronics(Nantong) Co.,Ltd
Nanton Factory

info@elitaliaweb.itCONTACT US
���
��
��
Dimension
Parameters
Model No. Rated Power Input Voltage Output Current Output Voltage PF
Full Load
E�iciency
220-240V
220-240V
220-240V
220-240V
220-240V
220-240V
PEBH020C-NSLPB1 20W 500mA 29-43V 85%
PEBH025C-NSLPB1 25W 600mA 27-42V 86%
PEBH030C-NSLPB1 30W 700mA 27-42V 87%
PEBH035C-NSLPB1 35W 800mA 27-42V 88%
PEBH040C-NSLPB1 40W 900/950mA 27-42V 88%
PEBH045C-NSLPB1 45W 1000/1050mA 27-40V 88%
0.9
0.95
0.95
0.95

Warranty
Protection Class
Protective Functions
(Economy Type)
※If you have other parameter requirements, please consult our sales staff
���
��
��
Dimension
220-240V
220-240V
220-244V
220-250V
220-260V
220-267V
PEAH020C-NSLPB1 20W 500mA 29 -43V 85%
PEAH025C-NSLPB1 25W 600mA 27 -42V 86%
PEAH030C-NSLPB1 30W 700mA 27 -42V 87%
PEAH035C-NSLPB1 35W 800mA 27 -42V 88%
PEAH040C-NSLPB1 40W 900/950mA 27 -42V 88%
PEAH045C-NSLPB1 45W 1000/1050mA 27 -40V 88%
0.9
0.95
0.95
0.95

Power ON time < 0.5s
With short-circuit protection and over-current protection
High PF, high efficiency, low THD
PEAH-A Series
50-60WPlastic Housing External Constant Current Switch Driver
FLICKER
FREE
W
A R R A N T
Y
W
A R R A N T
Y
5
YEARS
220-240V PEAH050C-NSLPA3 50W 1200mA 27-42V 0.95 154*47*29
220-240V PEAH060C-NSLPA3 60W 1450mA 27-40V 0.95 154*47*29
89%
90%
198-264VAC
＜20%

（mm）
Specifications
_ Limited Voltage
_ THD
_ Output Current Accuracy
_ Ripple Current
_ Ta
_
_
_
_
Surge
Warranty
Protection Class
Protective Functions
220-240V PEKH025C-NSLPG1 25W 600mA 27-42V 82%0.9 265*23*22
220-240V
220-240V
PEKH030C-NSLPG1 30W 700mA 27-42V 84%
PEKH035C-NSLPG1 35W 800mA 27-42V 84%
0.9
0.9
265*23*22
265*23*22
220-240V
220-240V
PEKH040C-NSLPG1 40W 900/950mA 27-42V 85%
PEKH045C-NSLPG1 45W 1000/1050mA 27-42V 85%
0.9
0.9
265*23*22
265*23*22
※If you have other parameter requirements, please consult our sales staff
Parameters
Model No. Rated Power Input Voltage Output Current Output Voltage PF
Full Load
E�iciency
Dimension
（mm）
220-240V
220-240V
PEAH020C-VSRPG1 20W 500mA 27-42V
PEAH025C-VSRPG1 25W 600mA 27-42V
0.9
0.9
265*23*22
265*23*22
82%
82%
220-240V
220-240V
PEAH030C-VSRPG1 30W 700mA 27-42V
PEAH035C-VSRPG1 35W 800mA 27-42V
0.9
0.9
265*23*22
265*23*22
84%
84%
220-240V
220-240V
PEAH040C-VSRPG1 40W 900/950mA 27-42V
PEAH045C-VSRPG1 45W 1000/1050mA 27-42V
0.9
0.9
265*23*22
265*23*22

With short-circuit protection and over-current protection
High PF, high efficiency, low THD
PGBH-D Series
12-40WPlastic Housing External Constant Current Switch Driver
FLICKER
FREE
W
A R R A N T
Y
W
A R R A N T
Y
5
YEARS
(IP65)
220-240V PGBH012C-NSLPD1 12W 300-450mA 27-42V 0.9 118*35*26.4
220-240V
220-240V
PGBH020C-NSLPD1 20W 400-500mA 27-42V
PGBH030C-NSLPD1 30W 550-700mA 27-42V
0.9
0.95
118*35*26.4
118*35*26.4
220-240V PGBH040C-NSLPD1 40W 750-1050mA 27-42V 0.95 118*35*26.4
198-264VAC
10%
±5%
±5%

FLICKER
FREE
W
A R R A N T
Y
W
A R R A N T
Y
5
YEARS
Parameters
Model No. Rated Power Input Voltage Output Current Output Voltage PF Full Load
E�iciency
220-240V
220-240V
FEBH010C-NSLPT1 10W 300-450mA 27 -40V 84%
FEBH025C-NSLPT2 25W 500-650mA 27 -40V 86%
0.95
0.95
Dimension
（mm）
100*43*30
157*43*30
220-240V FEBH035C-NSLPT2 35W 700-850mA 27 -40V 87%0.95 157*43*30
220-240V FEBH045C-NSLPT2 45W 900-1050mA 27 -40V 88%0.95 157*43*30
Flicker-free output, meet the requirement of ErP standard
DIP set
※If you have other parameter requirements, please consult our sales staff
Parameters

※If you have other parameter requirements, please consult our sales staff
Parameters
Model No. Rated Power Input Voltage Output Current Output Voltage PF
Full Load
E�iciency
Dimension
（mm）
Parameters
Model No. Rated Power Input Voltage Output Current Output Voltage PF
Full Load
E�iciency
Dimension
（mm）
220-240V
220-240V
FIBH010C-NSLPT1 10W 300-450mA 27 -40V 84%
FIBH025C-NSLPT2 25W 500-650mA 27 -40V 86%
0.95
0.95
70*43*30
97*43*30
220-240V FIBH035C-NSLPT2 35W 700-850mA 27 -40V 87%0.95 97*43*30
220-240V FIBH045C-NSLPT2 45W 900-1050mA 27 -40V 88%0.95 97*43*30
220-240V
220-240V
FIMH020C-DSLPT2 20W 300-650mA 27-42V 86%
FIMH040C-DSLPT3 40W 700-1050mA 27-42V 88%

Protective Functions
Parameters
Model No. Rated Power Input Voltage Output Current Output Voltage PF
Full Load
E�iciency
Dimension
（mm）
Parameters
Model No. Rated Power Input Voltage Output Current Output Voltage PF
Full Load
E�iciency
Dimension
（mm）
220-240V
220-240V
FIAH020C-NSLML1 20W 350/300/250/200mA 25-57V 92%
FIAH040C-NSLML1 40W 350/300/250/200mA 58-114V 92%
0.94
0.95
220-240V
220-240V
FIAH060C-NSLML1 60W 350/300/250/200mA 170-230V 93%
FIAH080C-NSLML1 80W 350/300/250/200mA 90-200V 93%
0.95
0.95
220-240V FIAH120C-NSLML3 120W 300-750mA 54-216V 94%0.95
156*30*21
156*30*21
156*30*21
156*30*21
245*30*21
220-240V
220-240V
FIDH040-DSLML2 40W 200-450mA 80-240V 92%
FIDH060-DSLML2 60W 300-650mA 80-240V 92%
0.95
0.95
220-240V FIDH080-DSLML2 80W 400-800mA 80-240V 92%0.95
195*30*21
195*30*21
195*30*21
220-240V FIDH120-DSLML3 120W 250-1000mA 80-240V 92%0.95 245*30*21
EL.ITALIA SRL +39 02.33611626  www.elitaliaweb.it
info@elitaliaweb.itCONTACT US EL.ITALIA SRL +39 02.33611626  www.elitaliaweb.it
info@elitaliaweb.itCONTACT US
American Standard Panel Light/Linear

PIBG030C0800VSRMK2 120-347V 420-800mA 30-40V 0.9/0.9530W
PIBG040C1050VSRMK2 120-347V 500-1050mA 30-40V 0.9/0.9540W
PIBG050C1250VSRMK2 120-347V 650-1250mA 30-40V 0.9/0.95
280*30*21
280*30*21
280*30*21
280*30*2150W
PIBG060C1500VSRMK2 120-347V 800-1500mA 30-40V 0.9/0.9560W 280*30*21
PIBG080C2000VSRMK2 120-347V 1200-2000mA 30-40V 0.9/0.95 280*30*2180W
EL.ITALIA SRL +39 02.33611626  www.elitaliaweb.it
info@elitaliaweb.itCONTACT US EL.ITALIA SRL +39 02.33611626  www.elitaliaweb.it
info@elitaliaweb.itCONTACT US
12V 12V
120-347V
120-347V
PGAG040C-VSLM1 40W 900-1000mA 30 -42V 84%
PGAG050C-VSLM1 50W 1050-1200mA 30 -42V 84%
0.9
0.9
242*34*26
242*34*26
120-347V
120-347V
PGAG060C-VSLM1 60W 1250-1400mA 30 -42V 85%
PGAG080C-VSLM2 80W 1500-1900mA 30 -42V 88%
0.9
0.9
242*34*26
242*45*30.5
120-347V PGAG100C-VSLM2 100W 2000-2400mA 30 -42V 88%0.9 242*45*30.5
FLICKER
FREE
W
A R R A N T

Metal Housing American Standard Dimmable Driver
32
Product Features
Metal Housing American Standard Dimmable Driver
PGAG-M Series
40-100W
120-347VAC Input
0-10V dimming isolated, output flicker-free design
High PF, high efficiency, low THD
Class P design, suitable for use inside of the lighting fixture
Power ON time<0.5s
With short-circuit protection and over-current protection
Heat radiation by potting, low temperature rise
120-277V
120-277V
PGAU040C-VSLM1 40W 900-1000mA 30 -42V 87%
PGAU050C-VSLM1 50W 1050-1200mA 30 -42V 87%
0.9
0.9
242*34*26
242*34*26
120-277V
120-277V
PGAU060C-VSLM1 60W 1250-1400mA 30 -42V 87%
PGAU080C-VSLM2 80W 1500-1900mA 30 -42V 88%
0.9
0.9
242*34*26
242*45*30.5
120-277V PGAU100C-VSLM2 100W 2000-2400mA 30 -42V 88%0.9 242*45*30.5
FLICKER
FREE
W
A R R A N T

E�iciency
Dimension
（mm）
Parameters
Model No. Rated Power Input Voltage Output Current Output Voltage PF
Full Load
E�iciency
Dimension
（mm）
EL.ITALIA SRL +39 02.33611626  www.elitaliaweb.it
info@elitaliaweb.itCONTACT US EL.ITALIA SRL +39 02.33611626  www.elitaliaweb.it
info@elitaliaweb.itCONTACT US
12V
347-480V
347-480V
PGAM040C-VSLM2 40W 900-1000mA 30 -42V 84%
PGAM050C-VSLM2 50W 1050-1200mA 30 -42V 84%
0.9
0.9
242*45*30.5
242*45*30.5
347-480V
347-480V
PGAM060C-VSLM2 60W 1250-1400mA 30 -42V 85%
PGAM080C-VSLM3 80W 1500-1900mA 30 -42V 87%
0.9
0.9
242*45*30.5
242*61*42
347-480V PGAM100C-VSLM3 100W 2000-2400mA 30 -42V 87%0.9 242*61*42
FLICKER
FREE
W
A R R A N T

IP30
Open-circuit protection and
short-circuit protection.
5 years
��
��
.�
���
Dimension
��
��
���
12V
347-480V
347-480V
PGAM040C-VSLM2-AUX 40W 900-1000mA 30 -42V 84%
PGAM050C-VSLM2-AUX 50W 1050-1200mA 30 -42V 84%
0.9
0.9
242*45*30.5
242*45*30.5
347-480V
347-480V
PGAM060C-VSLM2-AUX 60W 1250-1400mA 30 -42V 85%
PGAM080C-VSLM3-AUX 80W 1500-1900mA 30 -42V 87%
0.9
0.9
242*45*30.5
242*61*42
347-480V PGAM100C-VSLM3-AUX 100W 2000-2400mA 30 -42V 87%0.9 242*61*42
FLICKER
FREE
W
A R R A N T